



Year	Month	Day	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance
1880	Jan	1	Balance forward			100.00
1880	Jan	5	Dr. Cash	50.00		150.00
1880	Jan	10	Dr. Cash	25.00		175.00
1880	Jan	15	Dr. Cash	10.00		185.00
1880	Jan	20	Dr. Cash	15.00		200.00
1880	Jan	25	Dr. Cash	10.00		210.00
1880	Jan	31	Balance forward			210.00
1880	Feb	1	Balance forward			210.00
1880	Feb	5	Dr. Cash	20.00		230.00
1880	Feb	10	Dr. Cash	15.00		245.00
1880	Feb	15	Dr. Cash	10.00		255.00
1880	Feb	20	Dr. Cash	15.00		270.00
1880	Feb	25	Dr. Cash	10.00		280.00
1880	Feb	28	Dr. Cash	10.00		290.00
1880	Feb	29	Balance forward			290.00
1880	Mar	1	Balance forward			290.00
1880	Mar	5	Dr. Cash	25.00		315.00
1880	Mar	10	Dr. Cash	20.00		335.00
1880	Mar	15	Dr. Cash	15.00		350.00
1880	Mar	20	Dr. Cash	10.00		360.00
1880	Mar	25	Dr. Cash	15.00		375.00
1880	Mar	31	Balance forward			375.00